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34. Do you feel that the distribution of money and wealth in this country today is fair, or do you feel that the 

money and wealth in this country should be more evenly distributed among a larger percentage of the people? 

 

   Distribution  

is fair 

Should be more  

evenly distributed 

No  

opinion 

    

2015 Apr 9-12 31 63 6 

    

2013 Apr 4-7 33 59 7 

2011 Apr 7-11  35 57 8 

2009 Mar 27-29 35 59 6 

2008 Oct 23-26 37 58 5 

2008 Apr 6-9 27 68 5 

2007 Apr 2-5


